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Description

197112170000
53750

12/17/1971
12:00:00

THOMAS
GLENN V

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ATLAS
MORTGAGE
CO

20 815 Other:SEE
INST

197112170000
53740

12/17/1971
12:00:00

THOMAS
GLENN V

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ATLAS
MORTGAGE
CO

20 815 Other:SEE
INST


